
T H  2 . 6 3

T H  1 . 9 8T H  1 . 9 5

T H  1 . 9 6

T H  1 . 9 6

T H  1 . 9 5

T H  1 . 9 8

T H  1 . 9 8 T H  1 . 9 8 T H  1 . 9 8

T H  1 . 9 8T H  1 . 9 8

T H  1 . 9 8 T H  1 . 9 7

T H  1 . 9 8

T H  1 . 9 7

T H  1 . 9 5

Halle ohne Nebenräume 855 m

B R H  1 . 0 4
F H  1 . 0 0

B R H  0 . 9 9
F H  1 . 5 9

+ 3 5 . 9 7 + 3 5 . 9 7 3 5 . 9 6

+ 3 5 . 9 5

+ 3 5 . 9 5

+ 3 5 . 8 8

+ 3 5 . 9 9

F l i e se n

F l i e se n

14,62 qm

15,30 qm

47,40 qm

5,32 qm

28,49 qm

55,60 qm
4,56 qm

16,31qm

187,15 qm

16,60 qm

8,39 qm

9,39 qm

5,28 qm

5,77 qm

6,11 qm

Hallenplan  
für Raumabsprachen zur Nutzung der StadtWERKSTATT-FK

Werkzeug-
raum

Außenflächen

Außenflächen

Veranstaltungslager

Möbellager

Möbellager

Möbellager

KoopBox
„Archiv“

„Foyer“

„Regie“

Flächen zur 
gewünschten 
Nutzung einfach 
einzeichnen.

Hallenflächen

Nebenflächen

KoopKüche

Wasch-
raum

KoopKanzel

Große Halle

KoopWERKSTATT

Kleine Halle

KoopBüro

„Specials“


